
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Schedule of charges 
Effective 1 September 2022 

    

MARINE 

PORT ACCESS RATE per GRT 

Port Access minimum charge $420.00 

Port Access (Cargo Vessels) $0.40 

Port Access (Local fishing fleet) $0.30 

TOWAGE RATE per GRT 

Towage minimum charge per tug movement $1,129.00 

Towage per tug movement $0.30 

PILOTAGE RATE 

Up to 6,000 GRT $799.00 

6,001 - 7,500 GRT $875.00 

7,501 - 10,000 GRT $960.00 

10,001 - 12,500 GRT $1,145.00 

12,501 - 15,000 GRT $1,325.00 

15,001 - 17,500 GRT $1,520.00 

17,501 - 20,000 GRT $1,715.00 

Over 20,001 GRT $1,900.00 

Pilot Exemption Admin Fee  $260.00 

SHIPPING LINES RATE per movement 

Tidal Class A, B & C $1,020.00 

Tidal Class D $700.00 

Tidal Class E $415.00 

 
  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

BERTHAGE   

 

Commercial RATE per GRT  

Berthage - minimum berthage $325.00  

Berthage for first 24 hours $0.17  

Additional Berthage - minimum berthage after 24 hours in 6 hour 
increments 

$120.00  

Additional Berthage - after 24 hours in 6 hour increments $0.07  

Other 
DAILY RATE per 

METRE 
 

Fishing Fleet, Superyacht, Pleasure Craft or other Non Commercial 
Vessels minimum berthage 

$60.00  

Local Fishing Fleet Berthage up to and including 35m Vessel Class $6.00  

Local Fishing Fleet Berthage over 35m Vessel Class 
commercial berthage 

rates apply 
 

Superyacht, Pleasure Craft or other Non Commercial Vessel Class $6.00  

    DAILY RATE  

Vickerman St Berths (Casual Rate) $40.00  

  MONTHLY RATE  

Vickerman St Berths-Floating $520.00  

Vickerman St Berths-Standard $360.00  

  ANNUAL RATE  

Vickerman St Berths-Floating $5,510.00  

Vickerman St Berths-Standard $3,565.00  

 
  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

UTILITIES 
RATE  

Per 24 HRS  

Telephone connection charge per connection $120.00  

Telephone (Toll barred) $82.00  

  Per CUBIC METRE  

Water connection charge per connection                     $120.00  

Water $5.00  

  Per UNIT  

Power connection charge per connection, including one meter 
reading                     

$120.00  

Power $0.45  

Additional meter readings $75.00  

  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

    

Schedule of charges 
Effective 1 September 2022 

    

CARGO HANDLING  

CONTAINERS 
WHARFAGE 

RECEIVING & 
DELIVERY 

 

Per UNIT  

TEU (Full) $76.00 $64.00  

FEU (Full) $134.00 $111.00  

TEU (Empty) $29.00 $53.00  

FEU (Empty) $46.00 $94.00  

TEU (Transhipment eachway) $76.00    

FEU (Transhipment eachway) $134.00    

TEU (Land & Restow) $76.00    

FEU (Land & Restow) $134.00    

TEU (Empty) - (Land & Restow) $29.00    

FEU (Empty) - (Land & Restow) $58.00    

TEU (Received/not shipped)   $64.00  

FEU (Received/not shipped)   $111.00  

TEU (To fumigation)   $64.00  

FEU (To fumigation)   $111.00  

TEU (To tent fumigation)   POA  

FEU (To tent fumigation)   POA  

TEU (Rehandling)   $64.00  

FEU (Rehandling)   $111.00  

ISO Bases 20ft $76.00 $64.00  

Flat Racks 20ft $76.00 $64.00  

Flat Racks 40ft $134.00 $111.00  

 
  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

CONTAINERS 
WHARFAGE 

RECEIVING & 
DELIVERY 

 

Per UNIT  

Nest of MT Flatracks (20') $29.00 $53.00  

Nest of MT Flatracks (40') $58.00 $105.00  

Over Dimension Flat Racks 
Additional $272.00 for use of 

overheight gear during operations 
 

Dangerous Goods Administration Fee per FEU/TEU   $58.00  

Vessel Replanning Charge per FEU/TEU   $233.00  

CEDO late clearance per FEU/TEU   $64.00  

Late Receivable - pre-noted   $24.00  

Late Receivable - not pre-noted   $117.00  

Roll over Fee   $87.00  

 
 

CONVENTIONAL  
WHARFAGE 

RECEIVING & 
DELIVERY 

 

Per REVENUE TONNE  

General $5.60 $4.30  

Cement (bulk only) $4.20    

Fruit (Pipfruit) $6.10    

Logs  $4.90    

Fertiliser & Minerals  $5.60    

Petroleum Products $6.10    

Breakbulk (Transhipment eachway) $5.60    

Breakbulk (Land & Restow) $5.60    

Breakbulk (Received /Re-directed)   $4.30  

 
  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

CONVENTIONAL  
WHARFAGE 

RECEIVING & 
DELIVERY 

 

Per UNIT  

Timber Master Packs $76.00 $64.00  

Vehicles to 30m3 $35.00 $35.00  

Vehicles 31m3 to 50m3 $64.00 $64.00  

Vehicles 51m3 to 70m3 $87.00 $87.00  

Vehicles 71m3 and over $129.00 $129.00  

Timber- Master Pack (Transhipment eachway) $76.00    

Timber- Master Pack (Land & Restow) $76.00    

Timber- Master Pack  (Received /Re-directed)   $64.00  

 
  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
    

Schedule of charges 
Effective 1 September 2022 

    

CONTAINER YARD  

EMPTY DEPOT 

RATE per DAY 

 

 

TEU (Storage) $1.10  

FEU (Storage) $2.20  

  RATE per MOVE  

TEU (Lifts) $29.20  

FEU (Lifts) $52.90  

  RATE per UNIT  

TEU (Wash/Steamclean) $113.40  

FEU (Wash/Steamclean) $151.20  

TEU (Wash-MPI)   $189.00  

FEU (Wash-MPI)   $226.80  

TEU (Pretrip) $83.20  

FEU (Pretrip) $83.20  

Container Repairs POA  

    

QUAYPACK  

SERVICE RATE per UNIT  

TEU (Devan/ van) POA  

FEU (Devan/ van) POA  

 
  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Schedule of charges 
Effective 1 September 2022 

    

QUARANTINE  

FACILITY CHARGES 

RATE per UNIT 

 

 

Quarantine [palletised goods] devan charge minimum charge TEU $295.00  

Quarantine [palletised goods] devan charge minimum charge FEU $395.00  

Quarantine [manual] devan charge minimum charge per hour $103.00  

TEU (Facility charge) $55.00  

FEU (Facility charge) $90.00  

Residual devan waste / packaging disposal   At cost + 50%  

  RATE per UNIT plus KG  

Quarantine Rubbish Collection Charge (per collection) $150.00  

Quarantine Rubbish Disposal Charge (per kg) $9.00  

Quarantine Bin unreturned $350.00  

BONDED CAR STORAGE  RATE per UNIT  

MPI and IVS Ramp Inspection per vehicle $45.00  

MPI and IVS Ramp Inspection weekend rate per vehicle $120.00  

Vehicle - Car (Non-starter) $50.00  

Any other Vehicle or Machinery (Non-starter) $115.00  

Steam Cleaner - Hourly (minimum charge of 1 hour, then charged in 
30 minute increments) 

$86.00  

Vaccum Cleaner - Hourly (minimum charge of 1 hour, then charged 
in 30 minute increments) 

$86.00  

  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Schedule of charges 
Effective 1 September 2022 

    

SECURITY - (ISPS)  

SERVICE 

RATE per UNIT 

 

 

Containers (Full)  $4.70  

  
RATE per REVENUE 

TONNE 
 

Forestry Products/ Fuels: $0.16  

Breakbulk other: $0.18  

 
 

PORT STORAGE  

PNL provides seven (7) calendar days free wharf storage for import and export cargoes, with the 
exception of logs.  Should cargoes exceed the allowable free storage days at the port demurrage 
charges will be applicable as follows. 

 

 

DEMURRAGE CHARGES 
DAILY RATE per UNIT 

 

 

TEU $32.40  

FEU $62.60  

Vehicles to 30m³ $23.80  

Vehicles 31m³ to 50m³ $29.20  

Vehicles 51m³ to 70m³ $33.50  

Vehicles 71m³ and over $37.80  

De-vanned container goods (TEU)   $55.00  

De-vanned container goods (TEU)   $95.00  

Breakbulk Cargo (rate per revenue tonne) $2.16  

 
  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Schedule of charges 
Effective 1 September 2022 

    

LOG MARSHALLING  

Port Nelson provides limited log marshalling on port.  Enquiries for log marshalling services 
should be directed to the General Manager - Operations. 

 

 
 
POWER CHARGES  

POWER OPTION  

DAILY RATE per UNIT 

 

 

TEU (Power refrigerated containers) $39.00  

FEU (Power refrigerated containers) $39.00  

Container monitoring $10.00  

 
 
OTHER SERVICES  

WEIGHBRIDGE 

RATE per WEIGH 

 

 

Contract $15.00  

Casual $25.00  

VGM RATE per WEIGH  

Contract $15.00  

Casual $25.00  

OTHER RATE  

Hoppers - per REVENUE TONNE $2.00  

Wharf Cleaning - Logs - per REVENUE TONNE $0.12  

Gate Security - Logs - per REVENUE TONNE $0.10  

Log Bunks per HOUR $97.00  

 
  



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

PRICING ON REQUEST     

Liebher Crane      

Container Handling and Conventional Plant      

Labour      

Coastal Barge    

Gangways    

Plant Hire, such as compressor, pile driver      

Vessel Hire, such as tugs, pilot boat      

       

Notes  

The company's Standard Terms & Conditions apply to all the services provided and charges 
detailed above. 

 

All prices are exclusive of GST unless otherwise stated.  

This list does not include all services.  Prices for other services are available on application.  

 


